HR No

Tentative Committee Referrals

.— Morning Hour No. 10

204
205

Transportation

R/S Adopt

HCR No. — Morning Hour No. 10

60
61
63
64

Commerce
Natural Resources
Judiciary

Natural Resources

SCR No. — Morning Hour No. 11

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
SB No.

R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
R/S Adopt
— Morning Hour No. 13

39
130
189
207
216
220
245

Civil Law

Health & Welfare
M., P., & C.
Education
Transportation
M., P, & C.
Appropriations
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